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James Michael Kelly

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Michael Kelly
Postcode

Date of birth December 1954
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE INSTITUTE OF PRACTITIONERS
IN ADVERTISING (PRE-CHARTER)
UNITED LONDON
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
RAINEY KELLY CAMPBELL
ROALFE/YOUNG & RUBICAM
LIMITED

HARRISON PATTEN TROUGHTON
LIMITED

RAINEY KELLY CAMPBELL ROALFE
TRUSTEES LIMITED

RAINEY KELLY CAMPBELL ROALFE
LIMITED

RAINEY KELLY CAMPBELL ROALFE
LIMITED

KIDS OPTIONS LIMITED

GGT ADVERTISING

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00221167

02158210

00943280

03495346

03366046

02843696

02843696

02337667
01941958

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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MA MIPA

905370413

905370413

British

App. Date

App. Date
26/04/2006

06/02/2006

31/03/2000

01/05/1998

27/06/1997

26/08/1993

26/08/1993

08/10/1992
31/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
27/09/2007

30/04/2007

31/03/2005

05/03/2001

31/03/2005

14/04/1999

19/08/1993
31/07/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Director
Director



